TR-230986 ORDER 01 ATTACHMENT A

CWW LLC GCPF PROJECT - CROSSING SIGN UPGRADES

USDOT# ROAD TYPE MP ENS YLD/STOP XBUCK | POST |MULTTRK| PRV | REF STRIPE
808636W Bergevin Springs Public 36.87 2 1 Dayton
808635P Vanausdle Public 38.98 2

808633B Spring Valley Public 41.71 2 1 1 1 4
808632U SR125/Berryman Signal 42.8 2

808631M Pettyjohn Public 44.92 2

808628E C Public 51.64 2 1

808625) G Public 52.02 2 2

808624C Rogers Public 52.24 2

808623V Hart Public 52.74 2

808615D Bolles Public 57.6 2 2

808614W Bolles Public 59.52 2 2

808613P Bolles Private 59.78 2 2

808611B Garden Public 60.25 2 1

808610U Taggart Public 60.77 2 1 4
808609A DeWitt Public 61.03 2 1

979023N mainRoad-sideTrack Public 62.14 2

097021M| mainRoad-mainTrack Public 62.14 2 2

097020F Sorghum Hollow Public 62.39 2 1 4
097014C | Lewis & Clark State Park | Public 64.13 2 1 1 4
097009F Rose Gulch Public 65.56 2 2 8
097002H Ward Public 67.31 2 1 4
096998M Chandler Public 67.8 2 1 1 1 4
096997F Pittman Public 68.37 2 1 4
096996Y Stedman Public 68.45 2 2 2 8
096995S Bulk Plant Public 68.61 2 1 2 4
096993D Pine Public 68.8 2 1 1 1 4
096992W Cherry Public 68.91 2 2 2 2 8
096991P Willow Public 69.02 2 2 2 8
096990H Cottonwood Public 69.11 2 1

808608T Front Public 69.22 2

808607L 1% Public 69.31 2 8
808606E 2" Public 69.39 2 8
808605X | Courthouse parking lot Public 69.42 2 2 1 2 8
808604R 3" Public 69.47 2 2 2 2 2 8
808603 4" Public 69.55 2 2 8
808602C 5t Public 69.64 2 1
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30.2
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29.97
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29.79
29.55
29.26
29
28.66
28.47
28.25
27.7
25.91
24.91
23.97
20.86
19.12
15.57
15.06
14.8
13.97
13.1
7.47
5.52
47.47
47.17
46.92
46.91
46.9
46.84
46.83
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808499S
810025G
808488E
808487X
808944C
808943V
979096Y
808942N
808941G
808940A
808939F
808938Y
844526G

Cherry
13th ave
Rose
Poplar
Willow
Chestnut
Dayl Graves
oth
Tietan
Whitney
Prospect
Langdon
Stateline
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46.61
46.26
46.21
45.9
45.84
45.78
45.55
45.35
45.2
44.6
44.3
43.55
41.74
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TOTAL EACH

TOTAL
8.90%
$230.49

FINAL TOTAL [ $17,286.43]

ENS YLD/STOP XBUCK POST MULTTRK PRV REF STRIPE
211 22 83 23 13 8 132
$12.00 [16Y-$39/6S-$85| $101.94 $25.00 $32.00 $54.00 $16.00 pf
$2,532 $1,134 $8,461.02 $575.00 $416 $432 $2,112
$15,662.02
$1,393.92
$230.49
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